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Women / V
Session: VAR

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Purnell136
St. Francis

9.200 9.600 9.6009.600 38.000
3T 1 3 4T 1 

1 

Melissa Seaman146
St. Francis

9.100 9.550 9.7009.550 37.900
14T 2 4 1T 2T

2T

Kelsey Celaya145
St. Francis

9.200 9.400 9.6509.650 37.900
3T 3 2 3 2T

2T

Sarah Chin118
Cupertino High

9.150 9.150 9.7009.300 37.300
11T 6 8T 1T 4 

4 

Elaine Silverman132
Mountain View High

9.200 9.000 9.6009.200 37.000
3T 10T 13T 4T 5 

5 

Megan Nebesnick121
Gilroy High School

9.200 9.300 8.9509.250 36.700
3T 4 10T 16T 6 

6 

Michelle Fong147
St. Francis

9.200 9.000 9.1009.200 36.500
3T 10T 13T 11 7 

7 

Maria Sanchez102
Christopher

9.100 9.100 8.9009.150 36.250
14T 7T 15T 19T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Murray133
Mountain View High

9.250 8.800 9.0009.150 36.200
1T 13T 15T 13T 9 

9 

Tessa Divita150
St. Francis

9.100 7.800 9.4009.800 36.100
14T 27 1 7 10 

10 

Emilia Mancilla134
Mountain View High

9.100 8.400 9.1509.350 36.000
14T 19 6T 10 11 

11 

Caitie Shannon101
Christopher

9.150 9.100 9.0008.600 35.850
11T 7T 19T 13T 12 

12 

Tiffany Roberts103
Christopher

8.800 9.050 9.3008.500 35.650
26T 9 23T 8 13 

13 

Kelli Yamaguma128
Los Altos High

9.200 8.000 9.0509.350 35.600
3T 22T 6T 12 14 

14 

Amanda Tsukushi139
St. Francis

9.200 8.300 8.9509.100 35.550
3T 20T 17 16T 15 

15 

Geni Jensen109
Cupertino High

9.100 9.000 8.9008.400 35.400
14T 10T 28T 19T 16 

16 

Danielle Gadbiois140
St. Francis

9.000 8.700 8.5009.050 35.250
23T 15T 18 26T 17 

17 

Tori Heyman131
Los Altos High

9.250 8.500 8.8008.400 34.950
1T 18 28T 21* 18T

18T

Stephanie Eyre148
St. Francis

8.800 8.800 8.8008.550 34.950
26T 13T 22 21* 18T

18T

Linoy Gavriel120
Fremont High

9.000 8.700 8.9508.200 34.850
23T 15T 31 16T 20 

20 

Erin Woolley125
Los Altos High

9.050 8.300 9.0008.450 34.800
22 20T 25T 13T 21 

21 

Megan Schmeising129
Los Altos High

9.150 8.000 9.2008.400 34.750
11T 22T 28T 9 22 

22 

Poonam Varkhedi116
Cupertino High

9.200 7.900 8.7008.600 34.400
3T 25T 19T 23 23 

23 

Katie Dillon127
Los Altos High

9.100 7.900 8.6008.500 34.100
14T 25T 23T 24T 24 

24 

Margaret He114
Cupertino High

8.750 7.550 8.4508.450 33.200
28 29 25T 28T 25 

25 
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Sheila Steiner135
Mountain View High

8.600 7.700 8.6007.100 32.000
31T 28 36T 24T 26 

26 

Yuki Igarashi119
Cupertino High

8.600 7.250 8.4006.000 30.250
31T 32 42 30T 27 

27 

Mavis Tsoi115
Cupertino High

9.100 0.000 9.5509.250 27.900
14T 36T 10T 6 28 

28 

Juanita Desouza112
Cupertino High

8.600 7.500 8.0000.000 24.100
31T 30 43T 32T 29 

29 

Bambi Nguyen108
Cupertino High

0.000 8.000 8.5007.250 23.750
36T 22T 35 26T 30 

30 

Riti Bedi117
Cupertino High

8.500 7.200 8.0000.000 23.700
35 33 43T 32T 31 

31 

Gina Krupowics110
Cupertino High

8.700 6.200 7.6000.000 22.500
29T 35 43T 34 32 

32 

Monica Hsu130
Los Altos High

0.000 7.400 8.4006.650 22.450
36T 31 39 30T 33 

33 

Allison Crowley137
St. Francis

0.000 9.200 0.0009.300 18.500
36T 5 8T 37T 34 

34 

Kathryn Fast144
St. Francis

9.100 0.000 0.0008.600 17.700
14T 36T 19T 37T 35 

35 

Emma Orner124
Los Altos High

0.000 8.700 0.0008.450 17.150
36T 15T 25T 37T 36 

36 

Stephanie Jatnieks149
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 8.4508.000 16.450
36T 36T 32 28T 37 

37 

Alyssa Jatnieks138
St. Francis

8.700 0.000 0.0007.700 16.400
29T 36T 33T 37T 38 

38 

Gabrielle Ramil141
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 0.0009.500 9.500
36T 36T 5 37T 39 

39 

Julia Foust142
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 0.0009.250 9.250
36T 36T 10T 37T 40 

40 

Julia Garibaldi143
St. Francis

9.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.000
23T 36T 43T 37T 41 

41 

Bahar Ghaderi107
Cupertino High

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600
31T 36T 43T 37T 42 

42 

Kristin Ho113
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 0.0007.700 7.700
36T 36T 33T 37T 43 

43 

Alvina Xu122
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 7.1000.000 7.100
36* 36* 43* 35* 44*

44*

Estefani Gomez126
Los Altos High

0.000 7.100 0.0000.000 7.100
36* 34 43* 37* 44*

44*

Erica Bolongaita104
Christopher

0.000 0.000 7.1000.000 7.100
36* 36* 43* 35* 44*

44*

Paola Lopez106
Christopher

0.000 0.000 0.0007.100 7.100
36* 36* 36T 37* 44*

44*

Adelina Pelino105
Christopher

0.000 0.000 0.0007.000 7.000
36T 36T 38 37T 48 

48 

Amber Kim123
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 0.0006.500 6.500
36T 36T 40 37T 49 

49 

Jen Chen111
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 0.0006.200 6.200
36T 36T 41 37T 50 

50 
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